
8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting

Friday, October 24, 2014

Westin Cape Town Hotel
Cape Town, South Africa

Registration (Old Harbour Lobby; 7:00 AM to 5:00 PM)

12:30 PM Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

CWG Meeting (Bartholomew Diaz/Vasco da 
Gamma)

CWG Meeting (Bartholomew Diaz/Vasco da 
Gamma)

CWG Meeting (Bartholomew Diaz/Vasco da 
Gamma)

EC Meeting (Grand Ballroom 
West)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

EC Meeting (Grand Ballroom 
West)

EC Meeting (Grand Ballroom 
West)

EC Meeting (Grand Ballroom 
West)

How to Take an Idea 
and Make it into an 

Abstract? (Grand 
Ballroom East)

CWG Meeting 
(Bartholomew 
Diaz/Vasco da 

Gamma)



7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:20 AM

8:40 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

11:10 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting

Saturday, October 25, 2014

Westin Cape Town Hotel
Cape Town, South Africa

Budget Meetings (Marion 
Island)

VOICE D: Truth and Consequences Ariane van der Straten

Panel Discussion

Bone Density Baseline Data

Hormonal Contraception and HIV/STI Risk in VOICE

Sharon Hillier/Ian McGowan

Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)

Community Based HIV Prevention Trials-Impact on Women's 
Health

Vaneshree Govender

PLENARY SESSION 2 (Grand Ballroom)

Moderators: Roberta Black & Clemensia Nakabiito

Welcome to the MTN Regional Meeting

12:30 PM

Nyaradzo Mgodi

ASPIRE Team Meeting (Grand 
Ballroom)

LAB Breakout (Seal/Robben)
Budget Meetings (Marion 

Island)

ASPIRE Team Meeting (Grand Ballroom)

Milly Katana/Thesla PalaneeProviding Products after the Trial: Learning from our Stakeholders

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

Registration (Old Harbour Lobby)

Moderators: Bonus Makanani & Jeanne Marrazzo

PLENARY SESSION 1 (Grand Ballroom)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

Panel Discussion

The Path to Licensure for the Dapivirine Ring Annalene Nel

Partners Demo Project: Learning from Implementing Connie Celum

Lisa Noguchi



5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

8:30 PM
Reception (Old Harbour Lobby)

    
  

   



8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

11:10 AM

11:30 AM

11:50 AM

12:10 PM

1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

PLENARY SESSION 3 (Grand Ballroom)

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting
Westin Cape Town Hotel
Cape Town, South Africa

Sunday, October 26, 2014

7:00 AM

MTN-025 (Grand Ballroom)

12:30 PM Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)

Registration (Old Harbour Lobby)

CWG Breakout 
(Diaz/Gamma)

Pharmacy Breakout 
(Sir Francis Drake)

CWG Breakout 
(Diaz/Gamma)

Pharmacy Breakout 
(Sir Francis Drake)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

MTN-015 Team Meeting (Grand 
Ballroom)

MTN-016 Team Meeting (Grand 
Ballroom)

Ben Brown

LAB Breakout 
(Seal/Robben)

LAB Breakout 
(Seal/Robben)

Closing Remarks/Awards Sharon Hillier/Ian McGowan

Budget Meetings 
(Marion Island)

Budget Meetings 
(Marion Island)

Moderators: Barbara Mensch & Robert Bucklew
Study Product Adherence; A Continuing Challenge to Researchers Conducting HIV 

PrEP Trials with User Dependant Products
Brenda Gati

Harnessing the Power of the Sample Tsunami Charlene Dezzutti

MTN-014: What Questions Will It Answer? Gonasagrie Nair

MTN-017 Update Ross Cranston

Lessons Learned from Doing the First Rectal Microbicide Study in African MSM


	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

