DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting Westin Cape Town Hotel Cape Town, South Africa Friday, October 24, 2014							
Registration (Old Harbour Lobby; 7:00 AM to 5:00 PM)							
8:00 AM		CWG Meeting (Bartholomew Diaz/Vasco da Gamma)					
8:30 AM	EC Meeting (Grand Ballroom						
9:00 AM	West)						
9:30 AM							
10:00 AM	Break (Old Harbour Lobby)						
10:30 AM							
11:00 AM	EC Meeting (Grand Ballroom	CWG Meeting (Bartholomew Diaz/Vasco da Gamma)					
11:30 AM	West)						
12:00 PM							
12:30 PM	Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)						
1:30 PM		CWG Meeting (Bartholomew Diaz/Vasco da Gamma)					
2:00 PM	EC Meeting (Grand Ballroom West)						
2:30 PM							
3:00 PM	Break (Old Harbour Lobby)						
3:30 PM							
4:00 PM		CWG Meeting	How to Take an Idea				
4:30 PM	EC Meeting (Grand Ballroom West)	(Bartholomew Diaz/Vasco da	and Make it into an Abstract? (Grand Ballroom East)				
5:00 PM		Gamma)					
5:30 PM							

	Westin Cape To	N Regional Meeting Cape Town Hotel own, South Africa 7, October 25, 2014				
7:00 AM	Regist	ration (Old Harbour Lobby)				
	PLENARY SESSION 1 (Grand Ballroom)					
Moderators: Bonus Makanani & Jeanne Marrazzo						
8:00 AM	Welcome to the MTN Reg	gional Meeting	Sharon Hillier/Ian McGowan			
8:20 AM	Hormonal Contraception and H	IIV/STI Risk in VOICE	Lisa Noguchi			
8:40 AM	Bone Density Baseline Data		Nyaradzo Mgodi			
9:00 AM	VOICE D: Truth and Co	nsequences	Ariane van der Straten			
9:20 AM	Panel Discussion					
10:00 AM	Bre	eak (Old Harbour Lobby)				
	PLENARY SESS	SION 2 (Grand Ballroom)				
	Moderators: Roberta	a Black & Clemensia Nakabi	iito			
10:30 AM	The Path to Licensure for the Dapivirine Ring		Annalene Nel			
10:50 AM	Partners Demo Project: Learning from Implementing		Connie Celum			
11:10 AM	Providing Products after the Trial: Learning from our Stakeholders		Milly Katana/Thesla Palanee			
11:30 AM	Community Based HIV Prevention Trials-Impact on Women's Health		Vaneshree Govender			
12:00 PM	Panel Discussion					
12:30 PM	Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)					
1:30 PM						
2:00 PM	ASPIRE Team Meeting (Grand Ballroom)		Budget Meetings (Marion Island)			
2:30 PM		isianay				
3:00 PM	Bre					
3:30 PM						
4:00 PM						
4:30 PM	ASPIRE Team Meeting (Grand Ballroom)	B Breakout (Seal/Robben)	Budget Meetings (Marion Island)			

5:00 PM				
5:30 PM				
6:30 PM	D	Pasantian (Old Harbour Labbu)		
8:30 PM		Reception (Old Harbour Lobby)		

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting Westin Cape Town Hotel Cape Town, South Africa Sunday, October 26, 2014								
7:00 AM	Registration (Old Harbour Lobby)							
8:00 AM								
8:30 AM	MTN-025 (Grand Ballroom)							
9:00 AM								
9:30 AM								
10:00 AM	Break (Old Harbour Lobby)							
	PLENARY SESSION 3 (Grand Ballroom)							
	Moderators: Barbara Mensch & Robert Bucklew							
10:30 AM	Study Product Adherence; A Continuing Challenge to Researchers Conducting HIV PrEP Trials with User Dependant Products			Brenda Gati				
10:50 AM	MTN-014: What Questions Will It Answer?			Gonasagrie Nair				
11:10 AM	MTN-017 Update			Ross Cranston				
11:30 AM	Lessons Learned from Doing the First Rectal Microbicide Study in African MSM			Ben Brown				
11:50 AM	Harnessing the Power	Charlene Dezzutti						
12:10 PM	Closing Remarks/Awards			Sharon Hillier/Ian McGowan				
12:30 PM	Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)							
1:30 PM								
1:45 PM 2:00 PM	MTN-015 Team Meeting (Grand	LAB Breakout	CWG Breakout	Pharmacy Breakout	Budget Meetings			
2:15 PM	Ballroom)	(Seal/Robben)	(Diaz/Gamma)	(Sir Francis Drake)	(Marion Island)			
2:30 PM								
2:45 PM								
3:00 PM	Break (Old Harbour Lobby)							
3:30 PM 3:45 PM								
4:00 PM	MTN-016 Team Meeting (Grand	LAB Breakout	CWG Breakout	Pharmacy Breakout	Budget Meetings			
4:15 PM	Ballroom)	(Seal/Robben)	(Diaz/Gamma)	(Sir Francis Drake)	(Marion Island)			
4:30 PM 5:00 PM								